LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 44

Schneider, Eckhard #1372

StartNr: 1372

22. Oktober 2022 14:17
HS SGes 1862 Kirberg

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

304.7

(295)

101.8 101.5 101.4
255 0 0 0 0 0 0 OO

15

362 (29.), 283 (19.), 270 (17.)

76.0 (8.), 88.8 (10.), 102.8 (21.)
0.32 mm rechts, 0.91 mm hoch
1.32, horizontal: 1.68, vertikal: 0.81

Serie 1:
10.0 %
10.1—»

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.1—~
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
101~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 10.1—~
10.0 4 10.6 *
76.0 (8.), 88.8 (10.), 177.0 (9.)

0.53 mm rechts, 0.69 mm hoch
1.34, horizontal: 1.69, vertikal: 0.87

10.3* 9.9~
9.9~ 10.3*

127.3 (14.),137.4 (15.), 165.1 (12.)
0.27 mm links, 0.82 mm hoch
1.41, horizontal: 1.86, vertikal: 0.70

10.3* 9.9%
10.3* 10.1 7

102.8 (21.), 129.1 (24.), 158.3 (27.)
0.70 mm rechts, 1.21 mm hoch
1.19, horizontal: 1.45, vertikal: 0.85

10.0 ~
10.2*

104~
9.8

104~
957

10.0~
10.6*

104~
10.2*

10.1 7
10.2*




